©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
January, 2006 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
MUR3020PT/D
MUR3020PT, MUR3040PT,
MUR3060PT
SWITCHMODE�
Power Rectifiers

Reference Manual, SOLDERRM/D.
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MUR3020PT SOT−93
SOT−93
(TO−218)
CASE 340D
STYLE 2
30 Units/Rail
2
4
1
ULTRAFAST RECTIFIERS
30 AMPERES, 200−600 VOLTS
1
3
2
4
3
MARKING
DIAGRAM
AYWWG
MUR30x0PT
MUR3040PT SOT−93 30 Units/Rail
MUR3060PT SOT−93 30 Units/Rail
MUR3020PTG SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units/Rail
MUR3040PTG SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units/Rail
MUR3060PTG SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units/Rail
A = Assembly Location
Y = Year